THE RESIDENCE
MALDIVES
Dhigurah

by Cenizaro

DIVE & WATER SPORTS CENTRE

EXCURSIONS

minimum 4 guests required 50% discount for children below 12 years

House Reef Snorkeling

30-minute

Complimentary

Swim out to the House Reef with our guides and acquaint yourself with its inhabitants.

Every Monday, Wednesday, Friday

Snorkeling Excursion

90-minute

\$50 per person

Take a boat out and explore the un-spoilt coral reefs nearby the resort on a snorkelling expedition.

Sunset Dolphin Cruise

90-minute

\$65 per person

Enjoy the scenic view of sunset onboard a dhoni boat enjoying a glass of sparking while looking out for dolphins along the way.

Local Island Excursion

120-minute

\$50 per person

Learn more about the Maldivian way of life in the local village island.

Desert Island Adventures

180-minute

\$75 per person

Explore the beauty of a desert island or swim in the turquoise lagoon surroundings.

Full Day Snorkeling Excursion

10:00 am to 05:00 pm

\$150 per person

Cruise around and explore various coral reefs of different inhabited and uninhabited islands. Includes picnic lunch on a sand bank/desert island.

Starry Night Cruise

60-minute

\$75 per person

Gaze at the Huvadhoo's night sky as the stars unveil themselves in sparkling splendour near the equator.



General Policies

All prices, except where stated otherwise, are in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% GST. It is mandatory to complete a liability release and to wear a life vest for all water-based activities.

All activity programs are subject to weather conditions and might be cancelled on short notice.

Any lost or damaged equipment will be charged including transport and local taxes.

Cancellation Policy

A cancellation charge of 100% of the activity will apply for **NO SHOW**.



by Cenizaro

DIVE & WATER SPORTS CENTRE

FISHING TRIPS

Big Game Fishing (for 4 persons)

Catch the rising sun over Maldives' picturesque landscape, and with some luck, your triumphant big fish too.

120-minute \$500

Additional hour \$150 per hour

Half Day 240-minute \$1000

Additional Person \$100 per person

Bottom Line Fishing (minimum 4 persons) 90-minute \$60 per person

Learn to fish the Maldivian way with a line and hook.

BOAT HIRE

Traditional Dhoni (for 6 persons)

Excludes the excursion price per person which will be charged in addition to the boat hire fees.

Private Hire per hour \$200

Speed Boat (for 4 persons)

Fun Ride 30-minute \$160
Private Hire per hour \$300

Additional person per hour \$60 per person



General Policies

All prices, except where stated otherwise, are in US Dollars and subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% GST. It is mandatory to complete a liability release and to wear a life vest for all water-based activities.

All activity programs are subject to weather conditions and might be cancelled on short notice.

Any lost or damaged equipment will be charged including transport and local taxes.

Cancellation Policy

A cancellation charge of 100% of the activity will apply for NO SHOW.